North Central Texas USBC
Current Standings

After The Fireworks Mixed Trio Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Scratch Divison

NAME

Mike McHugh
Tony Franklin
Jonathan Bolejack
Michael Black
Marvin Sitts
Jonahton Bolejack
Keith Thomas Jr
Tony Franklin
Rudy Garcia
Leroy Willis
Jeffery George
Clif Malicoat

Joe Lecroy

Jim Carter

Marvin Sitts

Joey Hafner

Clint Johnson
Tom Crawford
Marvin Sitts
Monroe Maddux
Jonathan Bolejack
Jonathan Bolejack
Clint Johnson
Andy Felps

Tyson Branagan
Warren Reid
Dant'e Davis
Samuel Guy
Robert Lawrence
Tyson Branagan
Clint Johnson
Keith Thomas Jr
Johnathon Hooks
Lewis Gray

Gary Thomas
Kelly Ray

Vic Seabrooks

Vic Seabrooks
Genie Franklin

SQUAD DIVISION TOTAL
1S 824
45 815
45 796
15 788
35S 760
35S 760
45 750
3S 748
2S 744
3S 742
45 734
1S 733
45 725
1S 724
1S 720
3S 720
2S 719
1S 712
2S 712
1S 711
1S 707
2S 707
1S 706
1S 705
45 704
45 700
2S 699
45 699
35S 697
1S 685
45 685
1S 684
2S 684
3S 684
1S 683
3S 679
45 679
4S 679
45 677

$500
$250
$125
$100
$75
$75
$66
$60
855
$50
$45
$45
$40
$40
$20
$20




Charles Hutcherson
Johnathon Hooks
Jonathan Redfield
Kelly Ray

Tyson Branagan
Bill Jewell

Bobby Scott
Tyler Fiorentino
Brian Childress
Ryan Broduer
Jason Mahanay
Mike McHugh
Jason Mahanay
Dant'e Davis

Will Hopkins
Joey Hafner

Fig Newton

Rudy Garcia

Tim Crowe

Gary Anderson
Alan Riley

Fig Newton
Bobby Scott

Fig Newton
Geoffrey Young
Christopher Holley
Scott Dull
Johnathon Hooks
Ross DiCapo
Rudy Garcia
Marvin Sitts
Justin Wyatt
Brian Tilley
Connor Strehlow
Karen Hoyle

Lee Collins

Karen Hoyle
Geoffrey Young
Clint Johnson
Brian Childress
Leroy Willis

Keith Thomas Jr
Brian Grange
Alan Riley

Jared Nichols
Brian Tilley
Tristan Bridgewater

15
3S
35S
45
2S
2S
45
35S
2S
2S
45
35S
35S
1S
1S
45
3S
1S
2S
45
3S
45
3S
1S
1S
35S
45
1S
1S
35S
45
2S
1S
1S
3S
35S
45
2S
3S
1S
4S
2S
4S
45
1S
2S
3S

673
671
670
670
667
661
660
659
654
654
652
648
647
642
642
642
635
633
633
633
632
632
631
627
625
625
625
616
616
616
614
611
608
607
607
606
599
586
580
570
567
558
556
555
545
544
512



Will Hopkins 2S 497



